
MEMBER'S LIST 2009-2010

TYPE LAST NAME FIRST NAME FIRM NAME ADDRESS ADDRESS 2 CITY CLE ZIP PHONE EMAIL
B Altieri Michelle Blank Rome, LLP 301 Carnegie Center Princeton YES 08540 609-750-2990 altieri@blankrome.com
B Apell Jennifer Mediation & Legal Services P. O. Box 974 Cherry Hill NO 08003 856-906-0172 jenniferapell.esquire@yahoo.com
B Banfe, Jr. Peter J. Archer & Greiner, P.C. One Centennial Sq. Haddonfield NO 08033 856-857-2795 pbanfe@archerlaw.com
B Beloff Adam M. Beloff & Hope, P.C. 1500 JFK Suite 900 Philadelphia YES 19102 215-988-0200 beloffhope@yahoo.com
M Betze Deena L. Borger Jones Matez & Keeley-Cain, P.A. 1415 Route 70 East Suite 305 Cherry Hill NO 08034 856-424-3444 dbetze@njfamilylaw.net
B Bradley Meghan E. Blank Rome, LLP 210 Lake Drive East Suite 210 Cherry Hill YES 08002 856-779-3672 bradley@blankrome.com
M Burnham, II Philip S. Burnham Law Group, LLC Plaza 1000 at Main Street Suite 202 Voorhees YES 08043 856-751-5505 pburnham@burnhamlawgroup.com
A Campbell Keith Owen Law Office of Keith Owen Campbell PC 402 Park Boulevard Cherry Hill YES 08002 856-661-0057 law@keith-campbell.com
B Campbell Linda Kearney & Associates 210 White Horse Pike Haddon HeightsYES 08035 856-547-7733 lindacampbell209@gmail.com
M Charny Judith S. Charny, Charny & Karpousis, P.A. 1300 Route 73 Suite 211 Mount Laurel NO 08054 856-505-1700 jcharny@charnylaw.com
B Costello Marissa J. Costello & Whitmore 115 Church Road Marlton YES 08053 856-816-5712 marissa@costelloandwhitmore.com
A Cutler Doreen M.K. Cutler Counselor at Law 1510 Blackwood-Clementon Rd Blackwood YES 08012 856-227-2225 dcutler68@verizon.net

ME Cutler Maury K. M.K. Cutler Counselor at Law 1510 Blackwood-Clementon Rd. Blackwood NO 08012 856-227-2225 mkcutler@mkcutlerlaw.com
M Darden Patricia A. 519 Sicklerville Rd. Sicklerville NO 08081 856-262-1114 patriciaadarden@aol.com
B DeMent Corrin M. Hoffman DiMuzio 25 Hunter Street P.O. Box 7 Woodbury NO 08096 856-686-3549 cdement@hdhlaw.com
A DeMichele Gregory P. DeMichele & DeMichele, P.C. 313 White Horse Pike Haddon HeightsYES 08036 856-546-1350 gpd@southjerseylawfirm.com

ME Eory John S. Stark & Stark, P.C. 993 Lenox Drive Lawrenceville NO 08648 609-895-7284 jeory@stark-stark.com
ME Epler David C. David C. Epler, Esquire 200 Haddonfield Berlin Rd. Gibbsboro NO 08026 856-627-3200 dceplerlaw@aol.com
A Fabrizi Carla M. Alan H. Schorr & Associates, P.C. 5 Split Rock Dr. Cherry Hill NO 08003 856-874-9090 carla.fabrizi@gmail.com
A Ferreri Michelle Trace and Jenkins, LLC 58 Euclid Street Woodbury YES 08096 856-251-0800 mferreri@tracejenkins.com
M Ferreri Vito Richard 200 Haddonfield-Berlin Road Suite 202 Gibbsboro NO 08026 856-783-2700 vrfpc@aol.com
B Fiorentino Peter J. 141 Black Horse Pike Suite 102 Blackwood NO 08012 856-401-9801 petefiorentino@hotmail.com
M Fioretti Michael D. Law Offices of Michael D. Fioretti Cherry Hill Plaza, Suite 305 1415 Route 70 EasCherry Hill YES 08034 856-482-2488 mdfioretti@mdfioretti.com
B Freeman Julie R. South Jersey Legal Services, Inc. 47 Newton Ave. Woodbury YES 08096 856-848-5360 jfreeman@lsnj.org
A Garrigues Kimberly Costa, Verta, LaRosa and Costa 2039 Briggs Road Mt. Laurel NO 08054 856-778-8888 kgarrigues@costalarosa.com
M Gold Nancy D. Charny, Charny & Karpousis, P.A. 1300 Route 73 Suite 211 Mt. Laurel NO 08054 856-505-1700 ngold@charnylaw.com
A Goldberg Erika Charny, Charny & Karpousis, P.A. 1300 Route 73 Suite 211 Mt. Laurel NO 08054 856-505-1700 egoldberg@charnylaw.com
A Guzzetti Kara Helmer Paul Conley & Kasselman 519 White Horse Pike Haddon HeightsYES 08036 856-547-7888 karaguzzetti@helmerlegal.com
B Guzzo Louis G. Mattleman, Weinroth & Miller, P.C. 401 Rt. 70 E. Suite 100 Cherry Hill NO 08034 856-429-5507 louis.guzzo@yahoo.com
A Hill Edward H. Mattleman, Weinroth & Miller, P.C. 401 Rt. 70 E. Suite 100 Cherry Hill NO 08034 856-429-5507 ehill@mwm-law.com
B Kaplan Dawn Charny, Charny & Karpousis, P.A. 1300 Route 73 South Suite 211 Mt. Laurel NO 08054 856-505-1700 dkaplan@charnylaw.com
M Karpousis Karen Rose Charny, Charny & Karpousis, P.A. 1300 Route 73 Suite 211 Mt. Laurel NO 08054 856-505-1700 kkarpousis@charnylaw.com
B Keeley-Cain Thomas M. Borger Jones Matez & Keeley-Cain, P.A. 1415 Route 70 East Suite 305 Cherry Hill NO 08034 856-424-3444 tkeeley-cain@njfamilylaw.net
A Kolmansberger Erin Charny, Charny & Karpousis 1300 Rt. 73 Suite 211 Mount Laurel YES 08054 856-505-1700 ekolmansberger@charnylaw.com
B Laughlin Kathryn M. Hurley & Laughlin, P.C. 212 West Rte. 38 Suite 440 Moorestown YES 08057 856-231-4664 klaughlin@hurleyfamilylaw.com
A Lauria Brandon J. Freedman & Lorry, P.C. 2 Executive Campus Suite 314 Cherry Hill YES 08002 856-317-2201 blauria@freedmanlorry.com
B Levine Scott Law Office of Scott Levine 950 N. Kings Highway Suite 102 Cherry Hill NO 08034 856-482-1000 scottlevinelaw@verizon.net
A Li Meixian Obermayer Rebmann Maxwell & Hipple, LOne Penn Center, 19th Floor 1617 J.F.K. Blvd. Philadelphia NO 19103 215-665-3000 meixian.li@obermayer.com
A Licausi Rachel Flaster Greenberg 1810 Chapel Avenue West Cherry Hill YES 08002 856-382-2217 rachel.licausi@flastergreenberg.com
B Lieberman Ronald Adinolfi & Goldstein 4 Kings Hwy E. Haddonfield YES 08033 856-428-8334 rlieberman@aandglawyers.com

ME Manos Ronald Forkin, McShane, Manos & Rotz, PA 750 Kings Hwy. N. Suite 1 Cherry Hill NO 08034 856-779-8500 rnmanos@fmmrfamlaw.com
A Martone Kelli Law Office of David K. Cuneo 885 Haddon Avenue Collingswood NO 08108 856-869-9066 kelliesq@verizon.net

ME Matez Bruce P. Borger Jones Matez & Keeley-Cain, P.A. 1415 Route 70 East Suite 305 Cherry Hill NO 08034 856-424-3444 bmatez@njfamilylaw.net
ME Mendelson Howard Davis & Mendelson, LLC 20 East Clementon Road Suite 205 N Gibbsboro NO 08026 856-627-0100 hmendelson@davismendelson.com
B Mosca Michael R. Michael R. Mosca Counselor at Law 6810 Ventnor Avenue Ventnor City NO 08406 609-822-3377 mmosca@msn.com
B Nussey D. Ryan Klineburger & Nussey 38 North Haddon Avenue Haddonffield YES 08033 856-428-7469 drn@klineburgerandnussey.com
B Olejarz Karen Karen Olearz, Esquire 33 West Second St. Moorestown YES 08057 856-727-5155 kolejarz@verizon.net
A Owens Jennie A. Archer & Greiner, P.C. One Centennial Sq. Haddonfield YES 08033 856-354-3134 jowens@archerlaw.com
A Piper Stephen R. Stephen R. Piper, PC 1814 E. Route 70 Suite 334 Cherry Hill YES 08109 856-673-4110 srpiper@earthlink.net
B Podolnick Matthew Sherman Silverstein Kohl Rose & Podols 4300 Haddonfield Rd. Suite 311 Pennsauken YES 08109 856-662-0700 mpodolnick@shermansilverstein.com
B Rabkin Maryann J. Rabkin Law Offices PC 1415 Route 70 East Suite 202 Cherry Hill NO 08034 856-216-1500 rabkinlawoffices@aol.com
B Reffner Roseanne C. Law Offices of Michael D. Fioretti 1415 Route 70 East Suite 305 Cherry Hill YES 08034 856-482-2488 rreffner@mdfioretti.com
B Rochester Andrew Morgenstern & Rochester 1874 Route 70 East Suite 4 Cherry Hill YES 08003 856-489-6200 rochesterlaw@comcast.net
B Rothmel Michael S. Michael S. Rothmel. LLC 33 Grant Street Mount Holly YES 08060 609-261-9100 mrothmel@mr-law.com
M Rotz Richard Forkin, McShane, Manos & Rotz, PA 750 Kings Hwy. N. Suite 1 Cherry Hill NO 08034 856-779-8500 rbrotz@fmmrfamlaw.com
A Roy Lakshmi R. Alan H. Schorr & Associates, P.C. 5 Split Rock Dr. Cherry Hill YES 08003 856-874-9090 lakshmirobertaroy@gmail.com

11/6/2009 Page 1 of 2

mailto:cdement@hdhlaw.com�
mailto:mkcutler@mkcutlerlaw.com�
mailto:bradley@blankrome.com�
mailto:jeory@stark-stark.com�
mailto:jfreeman@lsnj.org�
mailto:jcharny@charnylaw.com�
mailto:law@keith-campbell.com�
mailto:kgarrigues@costalarosa.com�
mailto:mdfioretti@mdfioretti.com�
mailto:dceplerlaw@aol.com�
mailto:pbanfe@archerlaw.com�
mailto:dbetze@njfamilylaw.net�
mailto:vrfpc@aol.com�
mailto:gpd@southjerseylawfirm.com�
mailto:beloffhope@yahoo.com�
mailto:pburnham@burnhamlawgroup.com�
mailto:mferreri@tracejenkins.com�
mailto:dcutler68@verizon.net�
mailto:carla.fabrizi@gmail.com�
mailto:patriciaadarden@aol.com�
mailto:lindacampbell209@gmail.com�
mailto:jenniferapell.esquire@yahoo.com�
mailto:altieri@blankrome.com�
mailto:marissa@costelloandwhitmore.com�
mailto:petefiorentino@hotmail.com�
mailto:klaughlin@hurleyfamilylaw.com�
mailto:kkarpousis@charnylaw.com�
mailto:dkaplan@charnylaw.com�
mailto:louis.guzzo@yahoo.com�
mailto:tkeeley-cain@njfamilylaw.net�
mailto:rreffner@mdfioretti.com�
mailto:kolejarz@verizon.net�
mailto:ngold@charnylaw.com�
mailto:mrothmel@mr-law.com�
mailto:meixian.li@obermayer.com�
mailto:drn@klineburgerandnussey.com�
mailto:rabkinlawoffices@aol.com�
mailto:mpodolnick@shermansilverstein.com�
mailto:rochesterlaw@comcast.net�
mailto:ekolmansberger@charnylaw.com�
mailto:rachel.licausi@flastergreenberg.com�
mailto:bmatez@njfamilylaw.net�
mailto:mmosca@msn.com�
mailto:egoldberg@charnylaw.com�
mailto:jowens@archerlaw.com�
mailto:karaguzzetti@helmerlegal.com�
mailto:srpiper@earthlink.net�
mailto:ehill@mwm-law.com�
mailto:kelliesq@verizon.net�
mailto:blauria@freedmanlorry.com�
mailto:rnmanos@fmmrfamlaw.com�
mailto:rlieberman@aandglawyers.com�
mailto:rbrotz@fmmrfamlaw.com�
mailto:hmendelson@davismendelson.com�
mailto:lakshmirobertaroy@gmail.com�
mailto:scottlevinelaw@verizon.net�


MEMBER'S LIST 2009-2010

ME Ruge Deborah Law Firm of Deborah Shore Ruge 331 Washington Avenue P.O. Box 7 West Berlin YES 08091 856-768-1745 deborahruge@gmail.com
M Sacharow Steven B. Flaster Greenberg 1810 Chapel Avenue West Cherry Hill NO 08002 856-661-1900 steve.sacharow@flastergreenberg.com
B Scaramella Reema H. Superior Court of NJ - Family Division 49 Rancocas Road 3rd Fl. Mt. Holly NO 08060 609-518-2729 reema.scaramella@judiciary.state.nj.us

ME Scheiner Karen R. 20 Brace Road Suite 350 Cherry Hill NO 08034 856-795-4080 divorcelawyernj@aol.com
M Schorr Alan H. Alan H. Schorr & Associates, P.C. 5 Split Rock Dr. Cherry Hill YES 08003 856-874-9090 schorrlawnj@aol.com
M Schwartz Lois Garber Spear Wilderman, PC 1040 N. Kings Highway Suite 202 Cherry Hill YES 08034 856-482-8799 lschwartz@spearwilderman.com
A Smedley AllynMarie Trace and Jenkins, LLC 58 Euclid Street Woodbury NO 08096 856-251-0800 asmedley@tracejenkins.com
A Smith Amy Charny, Charny & Karpousis 1300 Rt. 73 Suite 211 Mount Laurel NO 08054 856-505-1700 asmith@charnylaw.com
A Smith Megan Stark & Stark 993 Lenox Drive Lawrenceville YES 08648 609-895-7364 mesmith@stark-stark.com
B Stein Michael J. Michael J. Stein, Esquire 712 E. Main Street Suite 1B Moorestown NO 08057 856-642-0400 mjsteinlaw@aol.com
M Stockton Kathleen P. Archer & Greiner, P.C. One Centennial Sq. Haddonfield NO 08033 856-616-2604 kstockton@archerlaw.com
M Thompson William J. Archer & Greiner, P.C. 1 Centennial Sq. Haddonfield YES 08033 856-354-3001 wthompson@archerlaw.com
M Trace Mary Cay Trace and Jenkins, LLC 58 Euclid Street Woodbury NO 08096 856-251-0800 mct@tracejenkins.com
B Tumaian Berge Law Office of Berge Tumaian, LLC 325 New Albany Road Moorestown NO 08057 856-722-1818 bergelaw@comcast.net
B Underwood John Underwood & Micklin, LLC 1236J Brace Road Cherry Hill YES 08034 856-616-8401 johnunderwood@comcast.net
B Vazquez Azzmeiah R. 438 Hamilton Avenue Trenton NO 08609 609-989-0141 avlawyer@aol.com
M Weinberg Michael Archer & Greiner, P.C. One Centennial Sq. Haddonfield YES 08033 856-354-3054 mweinberg@archerlaw.com
M Wendt Barry J. Barry J. Wendt, Esquire 212 White Horse Pike Haddon HeightsNO 08035 856-547-1000 barryjwendt@aol.com
B Zane Stephanie J. Archer & Greiner, P.C. One Centennial Sq. Haddonfield YES 08033 856-616-2699 szane@archerlaw.com
M Zoll Donafaye Chatzinoff & Zoll, P.C. Woodcrest Pavillion Ten Melrose Ave., Cherry Hill NO 08003 856-685-1095 donafayezoll@verizon.net

JUDGES
Anklowitz William Mercer Co. Superior Court 175 S. Broad Street Fourth Floor Trenton NO 08650 609-571-4907 william.anklowitz@judiciary.state.nj.us
Blue Gwendolyn Camden Co. Superior Court 101 South 5th Street Camden NO 08103 856-379-2376 gbandlevans5@aol.com
Call John Burlington Co Superior Court 49 Rancocas Road Mount Holly NO 08060 609 518 2716 john call@judiciary state nj usCall John Burlington Co. Superior Court 49 Rancocas Road Mount Holly NO 08060 609-518-2716 john.call@judiciary.state.nj.us
Claypoole Susan L. Burlington Co. Superior Court 49 Rancocas Road Mount Holly NO 08060 609-518-2884 susan.claypoole@judiciary.state.nj.us
Famular Nan Camden Co. Superior Court 101 South 5th Street Camden NO 08103 856-379-2367 famu7@aol.com
Kelley John T. Camden Co. Superior Court 101 South 5th Street Camden NO 08103 856-379-2326 john.kelley@judiciary.state.nj.us
Lihotz Marie Appellate Division 216 Haddon Avenue Seventh Floor Westmont NO 08108 856-854-8764 Marie.Lihotz@judiciary.state.nj.us
Melèndez Octavia Camden Co. Superior Court 101 South 5th Street Camden NO 08103 856-379-2372 octavia.melendez@judiciary.state.nj.us
Palmer James W. Burlington Co. Superior Court 49 Rancocas Road Mount Holly NO 08060 609-518-2855 james.palmerl@judiciary.state.nj.us
Rand Charles M. Camden Co. Superior Court 101 South 5th Street Camden NO 08103 856-379-2377 charles.rand@judiciary.state.nj.us
Silverman Katz Deborah Camden Co. Superior Court 101 South 5th Street Camden NO 08103 856-379-2346 deborah.SilvermanKatz@judiciary.state.nj.us
Tomasello John Salem Co. Superior Court 92 Market Street Salem NO 08079 856-935-7510 john.tomasello@judiciary.state.nj.us
Wild Patricia M. Atlantic Co. Superior Court 1201 Bacharach Blvd. Atlantic City NO 08401 609-345-6700 patricia.wild@judiciary.state.nj.us

LAW CLERKS
Kejnar Gabriella Judge Anklowitz
Feehan Megan Judge Blue
Doll Meghan Judge Call
Deveney Robin Judge Claypoole
Alford Tiffany Judge Famular
Cortese Michael Judge Kelley
Mannion Jeff Judge Lihotz
Tyris Corinne Judge Melèndez
Yates Shahenaz Judge Palmer
Murphy Hedwig Judge Rand
Kim Sona Judge Silverman Katz
Grimes Alia Judge Tomasello
Bland Tahira Judge Wild

PUPILS
Weiner Ashley Rutgers - Camden ashleywe@camden.rutgers.edu
Gambone Angie Rutgers - Camden agambone@camden.rutgers.edu
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